
AWARDED

SP-9999-05(018) / 106749301
MADISON COUNTY - Construction necessary to install piling on I-55 Southbound 
Collector-Distributor Road at Soldier Colony Road
EUTAW CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 36
ABERDEEN, MS 39730 $311,800.00

$160,852,335.87

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

IM-0055-02(219) / 106176301 & 302
YAZOO & HOLMES COUNTIES - Mill and Overlay approximately 17 miles of I-55 from 
Madison County Line to Holmes County Line
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $7,624,439.83

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $7,936,239.83
PREVIOUS TOTAL $28,484,608.83
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $36,420,848.66

THE COMMISSION ON OCTOBER 22, 2013, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON NOVEMBER 12, 
2013, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.   GRAND TOTAL FOR 
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2014 BROUGHT FORWARD:

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

October 22, 2013

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE DIRECTOR ON NOVEMBER 8, 2013, RECEIVED BIDS AND AUTHORIZED AWARD ON THE PROJECT 
DIRECTLY BELOW.  ON  NOVEMBER 12, 2013, THE COMMISSION RATIFIED THE DIRECTORS 
AUTHORIZATION OF SAID PROJECT.

COMMISSION DISTRICT I



AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $35,115,151.81
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $35,115,151.81

AWARDED

BR-0019-02(041) / 105189301
MARSHALL COUNTY - Bridge Replacements on SR 7 at Bridge Nos. 154.0, 154.8, 155.0
TALBOT BROS CONTR CO, INC & TALBOT BROS GRADING CO, INC, AJV
PO BOX 364
NESBIT , MS 38651 $9,061,764.13

BR-9999-02(249) / 106647306
DISTRICT 2 - Bridge Joint Repair on various locations throughout the District
TOPCOR SERVICES, LLC
12025 INDUSTRIPLEX BLVD
BATON ROUGE, LA 70809-5131 $485,645.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $9,547,409.13
PREVIOUS TOTAL $96,801,530.23
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $106,348,939.36

AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED STATEWIDE PROJECTS $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $451,045.00
TOTAL AWARDED STATEWIDE PROJECTS TO DATE $451,045.00

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $17,483,648.96
TOTAL AWARDED STATEWIDE PROJECTS $451,045.00
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $178,335,984.83

STATEWIDE PROJECTS

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

COMMISSION DISTRICT III



POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

HSIP-0007-01(078) / 106269301
BENTON COUNTY - Intersection Improvements at US 72 and SR 7

SP-9392-00(008) / 100710302
JACKSON COUNTY - Reconstruction of SR 611 from US 90 to the end of the route

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Billy Owen, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
BILLY OWEN, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


	OCTOBER 2013

